West Seneca East Spirit Booster Club Scholarship Application

Welcome to the West Seneca East Spirit Booster Club scholarship application! We are thrilled to offer a one-time scholarship of \$250 to support students pursuing higher education whose families have been loyal Booster Club members for at least one year.

To apply, please complete the following form. Upon confirmation of your family's membership, successful applicants will receive the scholarship award of \$250 after completing at least one semester of higher education.

Thank you for your dedication to the Booster Club and your commitment to furthering your education. We look forward to supporting your academic journey!

Student Information:

- Phone Number:______

Parent/Guardian Information:

- Parent/Guardian Name(s):______
- Relationship to Student:______
- Email Address:_____
- Phone Number:______

Sports Participation:

- Sport(s) Participated In:_____
- Years Participated:______
- Coach's Name:______

I understand that this application is subject to verification, and the scholarship award of \$250 will be granted upon completion of at least one semester of higher education.

Unofficial transcripts with grades at the completion of a semester are required for the disbursement of the scholarship check. Submit Applications, Questions and transcripts as a **PDF only** to:

wseboosters@gmail.com. Deadline: March 13, 2025

Signature:	Date	
	Date	